JAIPUT LIVING

CREDIT CARD AUTHORIZATION

Today's Date Company Name:______Account#:_____ _____Type: 🗌 Visa 🗌 Mastercard 🗌 Discover 🦳 Amex Card No:_____ Expiration Date:(mm/yy) / Security Code:_____ CARD SPECIFIC INFORMATION (PLEASE PRINT) Company Name on Card: :_____Card Holder's Full Name:_____ Billing Address:_____City:_____City:_____ State: Zip: Phone: Invoice # or Order #:_____ Amount to Charge: \$ Custom Rug Deposit (circle one): Yes No CARD SPECIFIC INFORMATION (PLEASE INITIAL) ____I, hereby, authorize Jaipur Living to charge the above credit card for this single transaction and will not be kept on file _I, hereby, authorize Jaipur Living to charge the above credit card for this single transaction and retain my credit card info on file. All future charges against this credit card will require a separate authorization from me. _I, hereby, authorize Jaipur Living to charge this and all future orders placed by Company via fax, email or other written means to the above credit card. I agree that I will indemnify and hold Jaipur Living harmless against any claim, cost or liability pursuant to the use of this authorization. I agree that no chargeback claim will be filed with the credit card company prior to attempting to settle any dispute with Jaipur Living. I certify that am the authorized signer of this credit card and am authorized to make purchasing decisions for the Company.

Items in original condition may be returned within 14 days of receipt without penalty. Product must be returned in the original or equivalent packaging. Jaipur does not accept returns on any item after 60 days from receipt. Any item returned without an RMA can be refused at the customer's expense. Items returned between 15 and 60 days of receipt will be subject to a 20% restocking fee per item returned, with a minimum fee of \$15 not to exceed \$500 per item. Please note that a 3% credit card fee will be charged/deducted on all returns if original form of payments was a credit card on all non-defective/damaged rugs. Custom orders may not be returned. Placement of order with Jaipur Living, Inc. constitutes acceptance of these terms. Prices are subject to change without notice, and previous pricelists are withdrawn. Samples may be kept up to 90 days without penalty or restocking charges. Samples may not be returned after 90 days. Products will not be held more than 24 hours. Canceled orders must be canceled within 24 hours of order placement. We accept Visa, Mastercard, Discover & American Express. By signing below you are stating that you have read and understand all of the above.

Applicant agrees to pay any collection cost incurred to collect the account balance, including court costs, collection fees and attorney's fees of not less than 30% of the unpaid principal, plus interest. As an inducement to grant credit, the undersigned agrees to the need for verification of all information on this application authorizes, and releases all banks, businesses and persons identified on this application to furnish any and all information requested by Jaipur Living, Inc.. The undersigned Warrants that the information is true and correct.

Signature:	Date: /	/
0		

Title:______Date Opened/Credit Limit Approved (office use only)_____